
Region 19 McKinney-Vento Liaisons 

 

 

FIRST LAST DISTRICT ROLE EMAIL PHONE 

Sandra Honts Anthony ISD Foster Care / McKinney-
Vento liaison 

shonts@anthonyisd.net 
 

915-886-6509 

Monica Reyes Canutillo ISD Executive Director 
Student Support 

Services 

mreyes@canutillo-isd.org 
 

915-877-7650 

Angelica Venzor Clint ISD McKinney-Vento Liaison angelica.venzor@clint.net 915-926-3255 

Susie Estrada Dell City ISD McKinney-Vento Liaison estradas@dellcityisd.net 915-964-2663 

Sarahi Gross El Paso 
Academy 

Foster Care / McKinney-
Vento Liaison 

sgross@elpacademy.org 915-590-8589 

Olivia Narvaez El Paso ISD McKinney-Vento Liaison oanarvae@episd.org 915-230-2383 

Jose Macias EP Leadership 
Academy 

McKinney-Vento Liaison jmacias@epleadershipacademy.org 915-298-3900 

Manuel Aldaco ESC Region 19 McKinney-Vento Liaison mdaldaco@esc19.net 915-780-5316 

April Galaviz Fabens ISD Associate 
Superintendent / 

McKinney-Vento Liaison 

agalaviz@fabensisd.net 
 

915-765-2620 

Andres Ontiveros Fabens ISD DSW / McKinney-Vento 
Liaison 

aontiveros@fisd.net  915-765-2600 

Yvonne  Samaniego Fort Hancock 
ISD 

Director / McKinney- 
Vento Liaison 

ysamaniego@fhisd.net 915-769-1607 

Imran Aydogdu Harmony McKinney-Vento Liaison iaydogdu@harmonytx.org  915-626-5086 

Teresita Parra San Elizario 
ISD 

Foster Care / McKinney-
Vento Liaison 

tparra@seisd.net 915-872-3900 

Samanda Cervantes Sierra Blanca 
ISD 

McKinney-Vento Liaison scervantes@sierrablancaisd.net 915-369-3741 

Carol Montoya Socorro ISD Title I Specialist/ State 
and Federal Programs 

cmonto@sisd.net 915-937-1605 

Claudia  Castro Tornillo ISD McKinney-Vento Liaison  castroc@tisd.us 915-765-3000 

Francisco Chavez Triumph 
(West) 

Principal francisco.chavez@triumph.publicsc
hools.org 
 

915-532-7216 

Sarah Luna Triumph (East) Principal  sarah.luna@triumph.publicschools.
org 
 

915-298-3637 

Gabriela Berumen La Fe 
Preparatory 

Parent Liaison gberumen@lafeprep.org 915-533-3922 

Jackie Saenz Ysleta ISD Foster Care/ McKinney-
Vento Liaison 

jsaenz18@yisd.net 915-434-0793 

Rick Castaneda Ysleta ISD Case Manager rcastaneda1@yisd.net 915-434-0797 
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